
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of  
Creative Leadership 

 

2025  SPRING SESSION 
Location: Parramatta South campus 

 

TIME Mon. 14/07/2025 Tue. 15/07/2025 Wed. 16/07/2025 Thur. 17/07/2025 Fri. 18/07/2025 

9:00 am 
to 
5:00 pm 

WORKSHOP 1 WORKSHOP 1 WORKSHOP 1 WORKSHOP 1 WORKSHOP 1 

BEHV 2019 HUMN 2072 HUMN 3114 CULT 3011 HUMN 1074 

Citizenship and 
Community 
Engagement 

Logic, 
Argumentation 
and Post-Truth 

Changemakers 
and 
Entrepreneurship 

Ethical Leadership The 
Entrepreneurial 
Self 

PS-EA. G.15 PS-EA.1.27 PS-EA. G.15 PS-EA. G.15 PS-EA.1.21 

TIME Mon. 8/09/2025 Tue. 9/09/2025 Wed. 10/09/2025 Thur. 11/09/2025 Fri. 12/09/2025 

9:00 am 
to 
12:30 pm 

WORKSHOP 2  WORKSHOP 2 WORKSHOP 2 WORKSHOP 2 

BEHV 2019  HUMN 3114 CULT 3011 HUMN 1074 

Citizenship and 
Community 
Engagement 

 Changemakers 
and 
Entrepreneurship 

Ethical Leadership The 
Entrepreneurial 
Self 

PS-EA. G.15  PS-EA. G.15 PS-EA. G.15 PS-EA.1.21 

1:00 pm  
to 
5:00 pm 

WORKSHOP 2     

HUMN 2072     

Logic, 
Argumentation 
and Post-Truth 

    

PS-EA. G.15     

TIME Mon. 27/10/2025  Wed. 29/10/2025   

9:00 am 
to 
5:00 pm 

WORKSHOP 3  WORKSHOP 3   

BEHV 2019  HUMN 3114   

Citizenship and 
Community 
Engagement 

 Changemakers 
and 
Entrepreneurship 

  

PS-EA. G.15  PS-EA. G.15   

      

 


